

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1247 OF 2007

HIMMAT SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1248 of 2007

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 26/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.  
Mr. A. K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

(NIDHI CHUGH)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master