

&  
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1247 OF 2007

HIMMAT SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1248 of 2007

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/06/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balaji Subramaniam, Adv.

Mr. Priyadarshi Gopal, Adv.

M/S. Law Associates

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated on behalf of the appellants, adjourned for four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER